Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.137
218
195
148
72
8
52
25
1.855

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

1)

VOLUMEN

MEDELLIN

OTA

Millones ($)
10.299,40
3.070,57
1.646,60
1.420,01
981,55
245,21
912,88
170,04

18.746,25

POR SUCURSAL

W BO30TA MR
B MEDELLIN 16 4%
AL &.8%

N OEARRANGUILLA  75%
W OSUCARAMANGA  5.2%

MANZALES 1.5%
B CARTAGENA 455
B PEFEIRA 0.5%
Totat 100.0%
W EOGE0TA E1.5%
B MECELLIN 1.58%

CAL 10.5%
B SARRANQULLA  80%
W BUCARAMANGA 35%

MANZALES 04%
B CARTAGENA 218%
H PEFEIRA 1.5%

Totat 100.0%




